Reduziernippel parallel M5 Bu x M3 Bi Messing vernickelt

https://www.nexaparts.de/reduziernippel-parallel-m5-bu-x-m3-bi-messing-vernickelt

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
afmeting
Materiaal
Kleur

Style

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
AulRengréiRe
Innere GrolRe
Abmessungen
BSP / NPT
Farbe

Material
Modell

Gewinde

20901
9504991545218
NexaParts

Fittings

M5

Messing vernikkeld
Grijs

VN-P M5 Bu x M3 Bi Ms/vern.
Verloopnippel

1.00

1.00

1.00

M5

M5

M5

BSP/BSPT

Grijs

Messing vernikkeld
Verloopnippel

M5
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